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PROJECT DETAIL :
Inward_No. :  - Plot Use : Educational
Region : JHARKHAND URBAN LOCAL BODIES Plot SubUse : Primary School
District : EAST SINGHBHUM Land Use Zone : Public and Semi Public
Application Type : General Proposal Abutting Road Width : 13
Project Type : Building Permission Plot No. : 870
Nature of Development : New Revenue Survey No/Survey No :  -

Thana No : 1161
Holding No :  -

Village/Mauza Name :  - Khata No : 02
Ward No :  - North :  -
Road/Street :  - South :  -

East :  -
West :  -

AREA DETAILS : SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 15561.53
Net Plot Area (Gross Plot Area
- Deduction from Gross Plot area) (A-Deductions) 15561.53

Deductions for Balance Plot Area (from Gross Plot Area)
COP Area 438.30
Total 438.30

Balance Plot Area (Net Plot Area
- Recreational/Amenity space) (A-Deductions) 15123.23

Plot Area for Coverage (Net Plot
Area) (A-Deductions) 15561.53

Plot Area for FSI (Net Plot Area
+ RoadWidening Area) (A-Deductions) 15561.53

AccessoryUse Area 11.84
COVERAGE CHECK

Proposed Coverage Area ( 6.28 % ) 977.27
Total Coverage Area ( 6.28 % ) 977.27

FAR CHECK
Proposed Area of FAR 2931.81
Total Area of FAR 2931.81

BUILT UP AREA CHECK
Total Proposed BuiltUp Area 3019.23

ARCH / ENGG / SUPERVISOR (Regd) OWNER

LOCAL BODY

EXISTING (To be demolished)
EXISTING (To be retained)
PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA)
ABUTTING ROAD
PLOT BOUNDARY

COLOR INDEX

Color Index:
MARGIN DETAIL:

Building / Wing
Name Road Name Front Margin Rear Margin Side1 Margin Side2 Margin

PROPSED
BLOCK B-1
(SCHOOL
BUILDING)

13 meter wide
MAINROAD Access
Road

20.97 118.82 17.92 9.00

FAR & Tenement Details (Table 4c-1)

Building

No. of Same
Bldg

Gross Built
Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Deductions
From Gross
BUA(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Total Built Up
Area (Sq.mt.)

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Proposed
FAR Area
(Sq.mt.)

Total FAR
Area
(Sq.mt.)

Cutout StairCase Educational
PROPSED
BLOCK
B (SCHOOL
BUILDING)

1 3930.03 910.80 3019.23 87.42 2931.81 2931.81

Grand Total : 1 3930.03 910.80 3019.23 87.42 2931.81 2931.81



Ground Floor Plan
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M.Dutta

A.Balmuchu

S.Jaiswal

J.Singh

P.Sinha

1 : 100 28/05/2016

Existing Ground Floor Plan

2 of 5

This piece of land appears in Appendix 'C' of the Indenture of Renewed Lease dated : 20.08.2005

SIGNATURE OF SPECIAL OFFICER, J.N.A.C.

SIGNATURE OF HEAD, LAND & MARKETS, TATA STEEL

SIGNATURE OF EIC.(DE & TP)

TPE/17793

Proposed First & Second Floor of New Building for JUSCO School

South Park, Bistupur on New Plot no. 870(p), 871(p), 872,873,

874, 875(p), 876, 877, 878,879,880,980 & 981  of Ward no. 4 ,

Khata no.2 .Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee

Tread = 300mm

Rise = 100mm

Tread = 300mm

Rise = 100mm

Tread = 300mm

Rise = 100mm

46820.00

S.No. Type

Size

Sill lvl Lintel lvl

D

1.20 X 2.10

+0.00 +2.10

from respective floor lvl.

D1 +0.00 +2.10

W1

1.20 X 1.50

+0.90 +2.10

Schedule of openings :-

1.05 X 2.10

D2 +0.00 +2.10

0.75 X 2.10

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

W

2.40 X 1.50

+0.90 +2.10

V1
0.60 X 0.60

+1.50 +2.10

V2
1.80 X 0.60

+1.50 +2.10

SW18.
0.60 X 1.35

+0.75
+2.10

SW

+0.75 +2.102.40 X 1.35
9.
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high brick work
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Grill above 750 mm

high brick work

EXISTING SCHOOL BUILDING
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 Proposed First  Floor Plan
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A.Balmuchu

S.Jaiswal

J.Singh

P.Sinha

1 : 100 28/05/2016

First floor plan & Elevation A

3 of 5

This piece of land appears in Appendix 'C' of the Indenture of Renewed Lease dated : 20.08.2005

SIGNATURE OF SPECIAL OFFICER, J.N.A.C.

SIGNATURE OF HEAD, LAND & MARKETS, TATA STEEL

SIGNATURE OF EIC.(DE & TP)

TPE/17794
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Proposed First & Second Floor of New Building for JUSCO School

South Park, Bistupur on New Plot no. 870(p), 871(p), 872, 873,

874, 875(p), 876, 877, 878,879,880,980 & 981  of Ward no. 4 ,

Khata no.2 .Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee

FOUNDATION: R.C.C COLUMN FOUNDATIONS

SUPERSTRUCTURE: R.C.C FRAME STRUCTURE.

ROOF AND INTERMEDIATE SLABS: 115MM TH. R.C.C SLAB.

FLOORING: KOTA/ TILES ABOVE R.C.C SLAB

 WALLS: EXTERNAL : 230 TH BRICK WALL WITH PLASTER

                      INTERNAL  : 230/ 115 THK BRICK WALL WITH PLASTER.

TOILET: IWC & EWC WITH FIRST CLASS  FITTINGS.

GENERAL SPECIFICATION

M.Dutta

A 27.06.2016

S.J A.B M.D J.SINGH
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EXISTING SCHOOL BUILDING
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 Proposed Second  Floor Plan

SCALE 1:100
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A.Balmuchu

S.Jaiswal

J.Singh

P.Sinha

1 : 100 28/05/2016

Second floor plan ,Elevation D & SectionYY

4 of 5

This piece of land appears in Appendix 'C' of the Indenture of Renewed Lease dated : 20.08.2005

SIGNATURE OF SPECIAL OFFICER, J.N.A.C.

SIGNATURE OF HEAD, LAND & MARKETS, TATA STEEL

SIGNATURE OF EIC.(DE & TP)

TPE/17795

3
6
0
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

3
6
0
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

3
6
0
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

7
5
0

1
3
5
0

3
6
0
0

2
9

6
0

TREAD 300 MM

RISER 150 MM

TREAD 300 MM

RISER 150 MM

TREAD 300 MM

RISER 150 MM

2
1
0
0

3885

1800 1800

285

3
3
0
0

3
3
0
0

2
1
0
0

1500 1500

600

Proposed First & Second Floor of New Building for JUSCO School

South Park, Bistupur on New Plot no. 870(p), 871(p), 872, 873,

874, 875(p), 876, 877, 878,879,880,980 & 981  of Ward no. 4 ,

Khata no.2 .Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee

M.Dutta

A 27.06.2016

S.J A.B M.D J.SINGH
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EXISTING SCHOOL BUILDING
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A.Balmuchu

S.Jaiswal

J.Singh

P.Sinha

1 : 100 28/05/2016

Roof Plan & Section XX

5 of 5

This piece of land appears in Appendix 'C' of the Indenture of Renewed Lease dated : 20.08.2005

SIGNATURE OF SPECIAL OFFICER, J.N.A.C.

SIGNATURE OF HEAD, LAND & MARKETS, TATA STEEL

SIGNATURE OF EIC.(DE & TP)

TPE/17796
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Proposed First & Second Floor of New Building for JUSCO School

South Park, Bistupur on New Plot no. 870(p), 871(p),872, 873,

874, 875(p), 876, 877, 878,879,880,980 & 981  of Ward no. 4 ,

Khata no.2 .Jamshedpur Notified Area Committee

M.Dutta

A 27.06.2016

S.J A.B M.D J.SINGH
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